Vegetable
Main Dish
Tarka Dhall c=m
Mixed Vegetable Balti
Aloo Gobi Balti
Chana Balti
Vegetable Jalfrezi
Vegetable Korma
Vegetable Bhuna
Vegetable Pathia
Vegetable Dhansak
Vegetable Rogan
Vegetable Dupiaza
Vegetable Malayan

Biryani Dishes

Preparation of rice with saffron, almonds,

sultanas, bayleaf, tomatoes, & herbs, garnished
with fresh salad. Served with a vegetable sauce
to make a complete dish. An ideal dish for the

inexperienced in Asian Cuisine.
Chicken or Meat Biryani
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Biryani
Tandoori Chicken Biryani
Prawn Biryani

King Prawn Biryani

Veg or Mushroom Biryani
Special Biryani

Chicken, lamb, prawn & king prawn.

Malayan / Persian (on request)

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

£6.50
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£7.95
£5.95
£7.50

£6.95

Tandoori
‘Nan Breads

Nan

Cheese Nan

Mushroom Nan

Onion Nan

Keema Nan

EVEE]

Garlic Nan

Chilli Nan

Coriander Nan

Vegetable Nan

Coriander & Onion Nan =
Garlic & Coriander Nan =t
Garlic & Cheese Nan
Cheese & Chilli Nan
Chicken Tikka Nan

Special Nan

(Consists of chicken tikka, keema, garlic & chilli)

Medium Nan
Paratha

Stuffed Paratha (veg)
Tandoori Roti
Chapati

Family Nan

£1.95
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£2.95

£2.95
£2.30
£2.50
£1.50
£1.25
£4.25

ES

dundries

Masala Chips

Chips

Green Salad

Raita (cucumber or tomato)
Pickles (Lime, chilli, mango mix)
Papadom

Spiced Papdom

Mix Pickle Tray

Sides Dishes
Tarka Dhall naz
Mix Vegetables
Saag Bhajee
Bhindi Bhajee
Mushroom Bhajee
Aloo Ghobi

Chana Bhajee
Balti Sauce
Masala Sauce
Curry Sauce
Bombay Potato
Sag Paneer

Matar Paneer

£2.30
£1.95
£1.25
£1.25
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£2.50

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

Chase Terrace

Chasetown

N\

Norton Canes

Burntwood

Pelsall

énglish Dishes

All served with salad

Scampi & Chips

Chicken Omelette & Chips
Prawn Omelette & Chips
Mushroom Omelette & Chips
Chicken Salad

Prawn Salad

Steak (subject to availability)
Chicken & Chips

Rice

Plain Rice

Pilau Rice

Keema or Vegetable Pilau
Special Pilau with Egg & Veg
Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Mushroom Pilau Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Aloo or Prawn Fried Rice
Chana Rice

Matar Rice

Coconut Rice

Lemon Pilau Rice

We also
do combined

dishes!

St. Mathews ESt

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£7.95
£5.75

£1.95
£2.00
£2.50
£2.75
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Hammerwich

7

Walsall Wood

Stonnal

ANY OF THE DISHES OF THE MENU CAN BE OFFERED TO MADRAS, VINDALOO OR PHALL STRENGTH.
ALL HALF DISHES CHARGED AT 75% OF ORIGINAL PRICE. PLEASE NOTE: SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS,
IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF.

THE MANAGEMENT RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE WITHOUT EXPLANATION.

SPJ e

Opening Hours: Sun - Thurs: 5.30pm - 11.30pm
Fri - Sat: 5.00pm - 12.30am | Tues: Closed

Free Delivery: On orders over £12 within 4 miles radius.

Tel: 01543 454 787 or 01543 372 266
11 High Street, Brownhills, WS8 6ED
WWW.CARDOMONSPICE.CO.UK

Tind ws in: www.thebestofwalsall.co.uk

You are WELCOME to bring your own alcoholic drinks,
selection of soft drinks available.

Follow us on Facebook to keep upto
date with our latest deals and news

Find us on:
facebook.

CAR PARK AT REAR.



Cardomon
Special Starters

(Served with fresh salad & mint sauce)

Special Sheek Kebab t=m

Cooked with cheese, garlic and green chillies.

Garlic Fried Mushroom r=m

Garlic cooked with mushrooms.

Reshmi Kebab r=m

Cooked with omelette.
Chilli Paneer
Masala Fish
Chicken Tikka Wrap
Sheek Kebab Wrap

Mix Starter
(Sheek Kebab, Onion Bhajee,
Chicken Tikka, Samosa)

Lamb Chops
Tandoori King Prawn
King Prawn Puri

Stuffed Pepper
(Chicken Tikka or Prawn or Chicken Chat)

Starters

(Served with fresh salad & mint sauce)
Chicken Chat

Aloo Chat

Lamb Tikka

Chicken Tikka

Samosa (meat or veg)

Sheek Kebab or Shami Kebab
Nargis Kebab

Chicken Pakora

Tandoori Chicken (on the Bone)
Prawn on Puri

Onion Bhajee

Tandoori Nibblets (on the Bone)
Prawn Cocktail

Tandoori Main Dishes

Masala Fish £7.50

(served with chips and salad)
Chicken Tikka £5.95
Lamb Tikka £5.95

Shashlick £6.25
(Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka

Tandoori Chicken (on the bone) £5.95
Tandoori Lamb Chops £6.95
Tandoori King Prawn £7.95

Tandoori Mixed Grill £7.50
(Lamb, Sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka,

Tandoori Chicken and Naan)

Jingha Shaslick £7.95
(King Prawns marinated with Tomatoes,

Onions and Capsicum)

Lamb Chop Shaslick £7.50
(Lamb chops on the bone marinated with

Tomatoes, Onions and Capsicum)

Chef s Specialities

Mr Naga i (chicken or Meat) £6.95
Must have for the more adventurous diner, blended
with the most famous Mr Naga chilli sauce.

Achari TE (chicken or Meat) £6.95
Cooked in medium bhuna style sauce which is enhanced
with lime pickle.

Rezzela wam £6.95
Medium-spicy dish topped with cheese.

Shahi Masala 3 £6.95
Medium dish cooked with finely chopped ginger in a
thick sauce.

Butter Chicken £6.75
(Cooked in mild creamy butter sauce, mild)

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Masala ~ £6.75
(Cooked in our special masala sauce and

garnished with fresh coriander and cream)

Chicken Jaipur £6.75
(Cooked in a spicy medium sour sauce)

South Indian Garlic Chicken £6.75
(Barbecued Chicken Tikka cooked in fresh

garlic and chopped chilli sauce with coriander)
Makhon Chicken £6.75
(Diced boneless chicken cooked in butter

with mint, mild)

Chicken Garlic Chilli Balti £6.75
(Fresh garlic and chopped chilli

sauce with coriander)

Tandoori King Prawn Masala £8.25
(Cooked in our special masala sauce and cream)
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Pasanda  £6.75
(Prepared with freshly grounded herbs and

almonds spices in a mild creamy sauce)

Murgh Masala £6.75
(Tandoori chicken cooked with cream and

yoghurt with mince meat)

Murgh Maska £6.75
(Combination of chicken tikka and mince

lamb in a medium spiced sauce garnished

with fresh herbs and peas)

Balti Chilli Masala

(Chicken or meat cooked with finely chopped

onions, capsicum and tomatoes in our hot green

chilli sauce)

Balti Garlic Masala

(Chicken or Lamb cooked with fresh garlic)
Sheek Kebab Balti

Sheek Kebab Korai

Shaslick Balti

Lamb Kofta (Meat Balls)

Tropical Balti
(King Prawn. Channa, Bhindi)

Murgh Sagwala

Sagwala Dishes
(Cooked with spinach and herbs)
Chicken or Meat Sagwala
Prawn Sagwala

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Sagwala
Tandoori Chicken Sagwala

Special Sagwala
(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Sagwala
Fish Sagwala
Keema Sagwala

Punjabi Dishes
Traditional Punjabi dishes are cooked in authentic style

with fresh herbs & spices. Ideal for the experienced in
Eastern Cuisine.

Chicken or Meat Punjabi £5.95
Prawn Punjabi £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Punjabi  £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Punjabi £6.25
Special Punjabi £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Punjabi £7.95
Fish Punjabi £6.25
Keema Punjabi £5.95

Jalfrezi Dishes

A dish cooked with fresh green chillies, capsicum,
tomatoes, onions, special herbs & spices.

Chicken or Meat Jalfrezi £5.95
Prawn Jalfrezi £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Jalfrezi £6.25
Special Jalfrezi £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Jalfrezi £7.95
Fish Jalfrezi £6.25
Keema Jalfrezi £5.95

Bombay Dishes

Cooked with eggs, potatoes, tomatoes and fresh herbs
and spices, medium.

Chicken or Meat Bombay £5.95
Prawn Bombay £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Bombay £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Bombay £6.25
Special Bombay £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Bombay £7.95
Fish Bombay £6.25
Keema Bombay £5.95

Tiorai Dishes
Cooked with chunky onions, peppers,
tomatoes and fresh herbs, medium.

Chicken or Meat Korai
Prawn Korai

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Korai
Tandoori Chicken Korai

Special Korai
(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Korai
Fish Korai
Keema Korai

These dishes are very popular, cooked in a traditional Punjabi style, the method of cooking
is applied in a cast iron wok, which enhances the exotic flavours, these dishes are cooked
with tomatoes, onions and chopped capsicum, using special herbs & spices, meticulously

portioned giving an original, true balti taste & experience. Mushrooms or vegetables
can be added to balti dishes for an extra charge of 50p.

Balti | Curry

These dishes are cooked with tomatoes, onions and
chopped capsicum using special herbs & spices a dish
which has to be tasted to be appreciated.

Chicken or Meat £5.95
Prawn £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka £6.25
Tandoori Chicken £6.25
Special £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn £7.95
Fish £6.25
Keema £5.95

forma

A preparation of mild spices with fresh cream butter is
used to create a delicate flavour and creamy texture.
A suitable dish for the beginner to curry dishes.

Chicken or Meat Korma £5.95
Prawn Korma £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Korma £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Korma £6.25
Special Korma £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Korma £7.95
Fish Korma £6.25
Keema Korma £5.95

Bhuna

A combination of spices friend together and cooked
with capsicum, onions and tomatoes to provide a dry
dish of medium strength. Rather dry in a consistency as
compared with a curry dish.

Chicken or Meat Bhuna £5.95
Prawn Bhuna £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Bhuna £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Bhuna £6.25
Special Bhuna £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Bhuna £7.95
Fish Bhuna £6.25
Keema Bhuna £5.95

Pathia

Hot, sweet and sour in taste with herbs and spices

Chicken or Meat Pathia £5.95
Prawn Pathia £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Pathia £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Pathia £6.25
Special Pathia £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Pathia £7.95
Fish Pathia £6.25
Keema Pathia £5.95

Dhansak

A Persian origin dish cooked with lentils. This tends

to be a medium taste yet derives a piquant richness
from the spiced ghee, lemon juice and fresh spices to
taste sweet & sour, on request with or without pineapple.

Chicken or Meat Dhansak £5.95
Prawn Dhansak £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Dhansak £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Dhansak £6.25
Special Dhansak £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Dhansak £7.95
Fish Dhansak £6.25
Keema Dhansak £5.95

Rogan

Here the characteristic of the dish is derived from
the use of tomatoes, pimento and onions fried
in spices to produce a dish or medium strength

Chicken or Meat Rogan £5.95
Prawn Rogan £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Rogan £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Rogan £6.25
Special Rogan £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Rogan £7.95
Fish Rogan £6.25
Keema Rogan £5.95

Dupiaza

A briskly fried preparation of fresh onions, black
pepper, dhaniya, cinnamon, bayleaf and cardamom
that produced a delicate taste at medium strength.

Chicken or Meat Dupiaza £5.95
Prawn Dupiaza £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Dupiaza £6.25
Tandoori Chicken Dupiaza £6.25
Special Dupiaza £7.50

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)

King Prawn Dupiaza £7.95
Fish Dupiaza £6.25
Keema Dupiaza £5.95

Malayan

A mild dish cooked with pineapple
Chicken or Meat Malayan
Prawn Malayan

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Malayan
Tandoori Chicken Malayan
Special Malayan

(Chicken, meat, prawn, king prawn)
King Prawn Malayan
Fish Malayan

Keema Malayan




